

S. No. 83
Regular Cause List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1861/2024

M/S H. A. Enterprises **...Appellant/Petitioner(s)**

Through: Ms. Sana Iram, Adv. vice
Mr. M. I. Dar, Advocate

Vs

UT of J&K and Ors. **...Respondent(s)**

Through: Mr. T. M. Shamsi, DSGI.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER
09.05.2025

Learned counsel for respondents seeks and is granted four weeks' time to file response.

List on 15.07.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
09.05.2025
(Qazi Amjad,Secy.)